Great Eagle Ladies Golf Club Financial Statement

March 5, 2019 — March 26, 2019

Previous Balance as of April, 2018

Income
50/50
Payment from AGA
Get Away
Ladies guests (28)
Raffle & Silent Auction
Month Total
Total Income
Expenses
Birdies/Chip ins (Mar.)
50/50 payouts
Match Play Payouts
Get Away
Connie G. Website fee
Meals at the Awards Banquet (Ladies half)
Decorations at Awards Banquet
Trophy Repairs
Sound $100.00: Men paid $50.00

Total Expenses:
Account Balance

Other Funds: Hole In One Pot Contains

$96.00
$40.00
$1596.00
$460.00
$668.00

$20.00
$142.00
$580.00
$1596.00
$95.88
$1050.00
$98.33
$15.85
$50.00

$93.00

$1170.29

$2860.00
$4030.29

$3648.06
$2126.95



