Great Eagle Ladies Golf Club Financial Statement March 5, 2019 – March 26, 2019

Previous Balance as of April, 2018	\$1170.29
<u>Income</u>	

50/50	\$96.00
Payment from AGA	\$40.00
Get Away	\$1596.00
Ladies guests (28)	\$460.00
Raffle & Silent Auction	\$668.00

Month Total	\$2860.00
Total Income	\$4030.29

Expenses

Birdies/Chip ins (Mar.)	\$20.00
50/50 payouts	\$142.00
Match Play Payouts	\$580.00
Get Away	\$1596.00
Connie G. Website fee	\$95.88
Meals at the Awards Banquet (Ladies half)	\$ 1050.00
Decorations at Awards Banquet	\$98.33
Trophy Repairs	\$15.85
Sound \$100.00: Men paid \$50.00	\$50.00

Account Balance \$2126.95

Other Funds: Hole In One Pot Contains \$93.00